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Women / 4 / Sr.B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Stehlik125
United Elite

9.100 9.600 9.3509.000 37.050
2 1 2T 2T 1 

1 

Alyssa Voxland116
Eagle Gymnastics

9.000 9.450 9.3508.500 36.300
3T 2 8T 2T 2 

2 

Allison Hubbard123
Texas East

8.800 9.200 8.9009.200 36.100
5T 3 1 7T 3 

3 

Phoenix Flores122
Texas East

9.000 9.000 9.2508.700 35.950
3T 5T 7 5 4 

4 

Abigail Whitfield119
North East Tx Elite

8.700 9.100 9.5008.500 35.800
7 4 8T 1 5 

5 

Paige Murphy115
Eagle Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.9009.000 35.700
5T 5T 2T 7T 6 

6 

Chylar Wilson124
Texas East

8.500 8.100 9.3008.800 34.700
8 11 4T 4 7 

7 

Alexis Brosnahan120
Precision Gymn

9.250 8.700 8.6508.000 34.600
1 7T 10T 10 8 

8 

Ella Mentler121
Precision Gymn

7.900 8.700 8.8008.800 34.200
10 7T 4T 9 9 

9 

Ella Ryan118
North East Tx Elite

7.500 8.600 9.0008.800 33.900
12 9 4T 6 10 

10 

Ella Brooks114
Eagle Gymnastics

7.600 8.500 8.5007.800 32.400
11 10 12 11 11 

11 

Maisey Sanchez117
Gymnastic World

8.300 7.800 8.2008.000 32.300
9 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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